Novice Results
2025 RMSolo SS#9

Pos Name

1 Dalton Gray

2 Jared Hanson

3 Alec Gildner

4 Trevor Reimers

5 Terrell Clark

6 Christopher King

7 Jen Collier

8 Krista Olson

9 Gunnar Germany
10 Nathan Drake
11 Alex Slade
12 Angel Cruz
13 Katie Rant
14 Colton Smith
15 Nathan Rimkus
16 Carl Germany
17 Terek DeBoer
18 Ryan Loi
19 Gavin Ballinger
20 Aaden Sinz
21 Chris Loggins
22 Dustin Chisum
23 Aaron Martinez
24 Jeremy Binns
25 Bradley Zigler
26 Dwayne DeSylvia
27 lsaac DeSylvia

Class
N/CAMT
N/BS
N/CS
N/EVX
N/DS
N/GST
N/SSC
N/EST
N/DS
N/SSC
N/DST
N/XB
N/XB
N/XB
N/EST
N/DS
N/XB
N/CST
N/CS
N/DST
N/XA
N/CAMS
N/CAMC
N/SST
N/CAMT
N/SM
N/SM

Num
20
34
89
23
32
17
95
97

130
195
13
7
134
24
21
30

1

6
a7
12
78
4
11
18
66
98
99

Time
39.807
39.945
41.026
39.972
41.400
41.740
42.478
42.329
42.621
43.000
42.875
41.578
42.155
42.348
44.243
44.667
42.950
44 .429
45.556
45.696
44 .625
46.535
47.706
47.029
51.763

No Time
No Time

Index
0.821
0.819
0.813
0.839
0.811
0.810
0.809
0.815
0.811
0.809
0.818
0.848
0.848
0.848
0.815
0.811
0.848
0.830
0.813
0.818
0.846
0.844
0.825
0.837
0.821
0.868
0.868

Index Time
32.682
32.715
33.354
33.537
33.575
33.809
34.365
34.498
34.566
34.787
35.072
35.258
35.747
35.911
36.058
36.225
36.422
36.876
37.037
37.379
37.753
39.276
39.357
39.363
42.497

No Time
No Time

Behind From First Points

0.033
0.639
0.183
0.038
0.234
0.556
0.133
0.068
0.221
0.285
0.186
0.489
0.164
0.147
0.167
0.197
0.454
0.161
0.342
0.374
1.523
0.081
0.006
3.134

2.441
2.474
3.113
3.296
3.334
3.568
4.124
4.257
4.325
4.546
4.831
5.017
5.506
5.670
5.817
5.984
6.181
6.635
6.796
7.138
7.512
9.035
9.116
9.122
12.256

925
924
907
902
901
894
880
877
875
869
862
858
846
842
839
835
830
820
817
809
801
770
768
768
712



