

# Novice Results

## 2025 RMSolo SS#9

---

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
1	Dalton Gray	N/CAMT	20	39.807	0.821	32.682	-	2.441	925
2	Jared Hanson	N/BS	34	39.945	0.819	32.715	0.033	2.474	924
3	Alec Gildner	N/CS	89	41.026	0.813	33.354	0.639	3.113	907
4	Trevor Reimers	N/EVX	23	39.972	0.839	33.537	0.183	3.296	902
5	Terrell Clark	N/DS	32	41.400	0.811	33.575	0.038	3.334	901
6	Christopher King	N/GST	17	41.740	0.810	33.809	0.234	3.568	894
7	Jen Collier	N/SSC	95	42.478	0.809	34.365	0.556	4.124	880
8	Krista Olson	N/EST	97	42.329	0.815	34.498	0.133	4.257	877
9	Gunnar Germany	N/DS	130	42.621	0.811	34.566	0.068	4.325	875
10	Nathan Drake	N/SSC	195	43.000	0.809	34.787	0.221	4.546	869
11	Alex Slade	N/DST	13	42.875	0.818	35.072	0.285	4.831	862
12	Angel Cruz	N/XB	7	41.578	0.848	35.258	0.186	5.017	858
13	Katie Rant	N/XB	134	42.155	0.848	35.747	0.489	5.506	846
14	Colton Smith	N/XB	24	42.348	0.848	35.911	0.164	5.670	842
15	Nathan Rimkus	N/EST	21	44.243	0.815	36.058	0.147	5.817	839
16	Carl Germany	N/DS	30	44.667	0.811	36.225	0.167	5.984	835
17	Terek DeBoer	N/XB	1	42.950	0.848	36.422	0.197	6.181	830
18	Ryan Loi	N/CST	6	44.429	0.830	36.876	0.454	6.635	820
19	Gavin Ballinger	N/CS	47	45.556	0.813	37.037	0.161	6.796	817
20	Aaden Sinz	N/DST	12	45.696	0.818	37.379	0.342	7.138	809
21	Chris Loggins	N/XA	78	44.625	0.846	37.753	0.374	7.512	801
22	Dustin Chisum	N/CAMS	4	46.535	0.844	39.276	1.523	9.035	770
23	Aaron Martinez	N/CAMC	11	47.706	0.825	39.357	0.081	9.116	768
24	Jeremy Binns	N/SST	18	47.029	0.837	39.363	0.006	9.122	768
25	Bradley Zigler	N/CAMT	66	51.763	0.821	42.497	3.134	12.256	712
26	Dwayne DeSylvia	N/SM	98	No Time	0.868	No Time	-	-	-
27	Isaac DeSylvia	N/SM	99	No Time	0.868	No Time	-	-	-